
 

 

 

 

 Name Email Phone Number 

State President Tara Thurgood tara.thurgood@gmail.com 801-644-5748 

Secretary Candace Gruber rodeo_cowgirl13@yahoo.com 801-540-7719 

Treasurer Stephanie Sandberg stephsandberg85@gmail.com 801-941-3103 

State Judge Karl Jensen karlj@emeryschool.org  

District 1 Jack Taylor Jt233winmag@gmail.com  

 Chaelynn Rackley chaelynnrackley@icloud.com  

District 2 Amanda Hoesel amandahoesel@gmail.com 801-458-8386 

 Tiffanie Taylor Tiffanie_k@yahoo.com 801-941-7648 

District 3 Rebekah Brackus rebekah.a.brackus@gmail.com 801-548-7808 

 Abe Ward abeward12@gmail.com 406-696-0269 

District 4 Liz Martin-Taylor wrk2ryd@yahoo.com  

 Lisa Ketchum lkketchum@outlook.com 801-643-8767 

District 5 Ron Brinkerhoff Ronbrinkerhoff1@gmail.com  

 Jennifer Tolbert Jatolbert121367@gmail.com  

District 6 Karl Jensen karlj@emeryschool.org 435-749-2771 

 Rachel Wilkinson rrtkwilk4@msn.com 435-229-4201 

District 7 Jeff Sandberg jesandberg@wsd.net 801-458-7327 

 Tara Thurgood tara.thurgood@gmail.com 801-644-5748 

District 9 Darcey Spendlove darcey@redcoyote.com 435-680-1038 

 Heidi Stout stuartheidistout@msn.com 435-467-7663 

District 10 Megan Wood Megan.wood154@gmail.com  

 Christina Colley evanshorsesss@yahoo.com 801-696-4478 

District 13 Jackie O’Shea jackieo9598@gmail.com 801-386-3773 

 Nate Ellis Nellisboss1977@gmail.com 801-808-2740 
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